TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Spanish Subscription Television LLC		07/23/2003	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TuTv LLC	
Street Address:	5999 Center Drive	
Internal Address:	TuTv Univision	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90045	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76477257	TUTV
Serial Number:	76487315	TUTV

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)348-3643

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310 348 3379

Email: cfager@univision.net

Correspondent Name: Chris Fager
Address Line 1: 5999 Center Drive
Address Line 2: TuTv Univision

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

NAME OF SUBMITTER: TuTv LLC

Total Attachments: 0

\$65.00 764772

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002765 FRAME: 0869

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002765 FRAME: 0870

RECORDED: 12/18/2003